
2022-2023
CUYAHOGA HEIGHTS SCHOOLS

 BUILDING HOURS 

DATE DESCRIPTION BUILDING HOURS POOL FITNESS CENTER

Saturdays, Beginning July 30 7:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, August 15 Staff In-Service 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Tuesday, August 16 Staff In-Service 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Wednesday, August 17 Staff In-Service 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, September 5 Labor Day CLOSED (HOLIDAY) CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, October 14 NEOEA Day 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, November 21 Staff In-Service 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Tuesday, November 22 Staff In-Service 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Wednesday, November 23 7:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday, November 24 Thanksgiving CLOSED (HOLIDAY) CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, November 25 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday, November 27 7:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, December 23 Staff Records Day 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday, December 24 Winter Break 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, December 26 Winter Break 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Tuesday, December 27 Winter Break 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Wednesday, December 28 Winter Break 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday, December 29 Winter Break 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, December 30 Winter Break 10:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday, December 31 Winter Break 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, January 2 Winter Break 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Tuesday, January 3 Winter Break 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Wednesday, January 4 Winter Break 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday, January 5 Winter Break 7:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, January 6 Winter Break 7:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday, January 7 Winter Break 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, January 16 MLK Day 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, February 20 Presidents' Day 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday, March 17 Staff In-Service 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, April 7 Good Friday 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday, April 8 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, April 10 Easter Monday 7:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
April 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 Spring Break 7:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, May 29 Memorial Day CLOSED (HOLIDAY) CLOSED CLOSED
Friday, June 2 Staff Records Day 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Monday - Thursday, Beginning June 5 Summer Hours 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Fridays, Beginning June 9 Summer Hours 7:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. CLOSED CLOSED
Saturdays, Beginning June 3 Summer Hours CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

*If there is an a�ernoon or evening event, hours would be 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p. m. OR un�l event is completed.




